
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 265.0 10

2 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 177.8 250.0 8

3 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 180.0 245.0 6

4 Jonathan Beaver Pembroke Hill School 176.8 210.0 4

5 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 181.0 195.0 2

6 Cole Hageman Cunningham High School 176.4 185.0 1

7 ALEX WELCH COLUMBUS 180.0 170.0 0

8 Valon Campbell Clay Center Community High School 174.2 145.0 0

9 Angel Munez Hugoton 180.2 135.0 0

10 Max Gado Pembroke Hill School 180.0 100.0 0

11 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 415.0 10

2 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 180.0 355.0 8

3 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 177.8 335.0 6

4 Jonathan Beaver Pembroke Hill School 176.8 320.0 4

5 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 181.0 285.0 2

6 Cole Hageman Cunningham High School 176.4 275.0 1

7 ALEX WELCH COLUMBUS 180.0 250.0 0

8 Valon Campbell Clay Center Community High School 174.2 210.0 0

9 Max Gado Pembroke Hill School 180.0 185.0 0

10 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Angel Munez Hugoton 180.2 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 235.0 10

2 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 180.0 225.0 8

3 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 177.8 205.0 6

4 Jonathan Beaver Pembroke Hill School 176.8 200.0 4

5 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 181.0 145.0 2

6 ALEX WELCH COLUMBUS 180.0 135.0 1

7 Valon Campbell Clay Center Community High School 174.2 125.0 0

8 Angel Munez Hugoton 180.2 125.0 0

9 Max Gado Pembroke Hill School 180.0 95.0 0

10 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 0.0 0

11 Cole Hageman Cunningham High School 176.4 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 915.0 10

2 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 180.0 825.0 8

3 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 177.8 790.0 6

4 Jonathan Beaver Pembroke Hill School 176.8 730.0 4

5 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 181.0 625.0 2

6 ALEX WELCH COLUMBUS 180.0 555.0 1

7 Valon Campbell Clay Center Community High School 174.2 480.0 0

8 Cole Hageman Cunningham High School 176.4 460.0 0

9 Max Gado Pembroke Hill School 180.0 380.0 0

10 Angel Munez Hugoton 180.2 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 5.061

22 Darius Rogers Wichita Heights 180.0 4.583

26 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 177.8 4.443

37 Jonathan Beaver Pembroke Hill School 176.8 4.129

64 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 181.0 3.453

79 ALEX WELCH COLUMBUS 180.0 3.083

84 Valon Campbell Clay Center Community High School 174.2 2.755

89 Cole Hageman Cunningham High School 176.4 2.608

93 Max Gado Pembroke Hill School 180.0 2.111

99 Angel Munez Hugoton 180.2 1.443

108 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 175.0 0.0


